

FED AID NO 000S-424, STATE FUNDED
DRAINAGE, SIDEWALK, GRADING, EROSION CONTROL
SR 1246 FROM 350 FEET NORTH OF FONTANA ROAD TO 200 FEET SOUTH OF FONTANA ROAD

				APPALACHIAN PAVING & CONCRETE, INC.	CARVER CONTRACTING, LLC	ADAMS CONTRACTING ROBBINSVILLE, NC				
ROADWAY ITEMS										
0001	0000100000-N	800	MOBILIZATION	Lump Sum	2200.00		3000.00		4000.00	
0002	0043000000-N	226	GRADING	Lump Sum	2500.00		4500.00		7500.00	
0003	0335300000-E	305	18" DRAINAGE PIPE	30 LF	70.00	2100.00	68.00	2040.00	58.00	1740.00
0004	0335850000-E	305	*** DRAINAGE PIPE ELBOW (18")	1 EA	275.00	275.00	320.00	320.00	275.00	275.00
0005	2286000000-N	840	MASNRY DRAINAGE STRUCT	1 EA	1850.00	1850.00	2500.00	2500.00	2100.00	2100.00
0006	2605000000-N	848	CONCRETE CURB RAMP	3 EA	850.00	2550.00	700.00	2100.00	575.00	1725.00
0007	2761000000-E	848	GENERIC PAVING ITEM 848 (SY) 4" CONC SIDEWALK (COLORED)	250 SY	70.00	17500.00	67.00	16750.00	62.00	15500.00
0008	2830000000-N	858	ADJ MANHOLES	1 EA	800.00	800.00	600.00	600.00	500.00	500.00
0009	4405000000-E	1110	WORK ZONE SIGNS (PORT)	96 SF	18.75	1800.00	14.00	1344.00	12.00	1152.00
0010	4455000000-N	1150	FLAGGER	5 DAY	300.00	1500.00	250.00	1250.00	200.00	1000.00
0011	6000000000-E	1605	TEMPORARY SILT FENCE	200 LF	4.00	800.00	5.00	1000.00	3.75	750.00
0012	6009000000-E	1610	EROS CONTRL STONE CL B	1 TON	300.00	300.00	250.00	250.00	200.00	200.00
0013	6015000000-E	1615	TEMPORARY MULCHING	0.25 ACR	450.00	112.50	2300.00	575.00	2000.00	500.00
0014	6036000000-E	1631	MATting FOR EROS CONTROL	200 SY	12.00	2400.00	4.00	800.00	3.50	700.00
0015	6071010000-E	SP	WATTLE	40 LF	12.50	500.00	14.00	560.00	8.00	320.00
0016	6071020000-E	SP	POLYACRYLAMIDE (PAM)	1 LB	100.00	100.00	87.00	87.00	75.00	75.00
0017	6084000000-E	1660	SEEDING AND MULCHING	0.25 ACR	118.75	29.69	4800.00	1200.00	4000.00	1000.00
0018	8802030000-E	SP	SEGMENTAL GRAVITY RETAIN WALLS	178 SF	35.00	6230.00	32.00	5696.00	38.00	6764.00
CONTRACT TOTAL					TOTAL	43547.19	TOTAL	44572.00	TOTAL	45801.00
ROADWAY ITEMS					SUB-TOTAL	43547.19	SUB-TOTAL	44572.00	SUB-TOTAL	45801.00

FED AID NO 000S-424, STATE FUNDED
 DRAINAGE, SIDEWALK, GRADING, EROSION CONTROL
 SR 1246 FROM 350 FEET NORTH OF FONTANA ROAD TO 200 FEET SOUTH OF FONTANA ROAD

SITE DEVELOPMENT CORPORATION COLWELL CONSTRUCTION CO INC W, N. C. PAVING, INC.
 CORPORATION BLAIRSVILLE, GA WAYNESVILLE, NC

ROADWAY ITEMS												
0001	00001000000-N	800	MOBILIZATION	Lump Sum	3750.00	3500.00	1400.00					
0002	00430000000-N	226	GRADING	Lump Sum	15075.00	12000.00	12000.00					
0003	03353000000-E	305	18" DRAINAGE PIPE	30 LF	1080.00	2277.00	75.90	30.00	900.00			
0004	03358500000-E	305	*** DRAINAGE PIPE ELBOW (18")	1 EA	570.00	690.75	690.75	400.00	400.00			
0005	22860000000-N	840	MASNRY DRAINAGE STRUCT	1 EA	950.00	2450.90	2450.90	1750.00	1750.00			
0006	26050000000-N	848	CONCRETE CURB RAMP	3 EA	4842.00	3600.00	3600.00	1400.00	4200.00			
0007	27610000000-E	848	GENERIC PAVING ITEM 848 (SY) 4" CONC SIDEWALK (COLORED)	250 SY	13250.00	9725.00	38.90	65.00	16250.00			
0008	28300000000-N	858	ADJ MANHOLES	1 EA	187.00	600.00	600.00	450.00	450.00			
0009	44050000000-E	1110	WORK ZONE SIGNS (PORT)	96 SF	864.00	1209.60	12.60	9.25	888.00			
0010	44550000000-N	1150	FLAGGER	5 DAY	1050.00	550.00	110.00	250.00	1250.00			
0011	60000000000-E	1605	TEMPORARY SILT FENCE	200 LF	450.00	650.00	3.25	4.50	900.00			
0012	60090000000-E	1610	EROS CONTRL STONE CL B	1 TON	215.00	95.00	95.00	300.00	300.00			
0013	60150000000-E	1615	TEMPORARY MULCHING	0.25 ACR	1125.00	300.00	1200.00	1000.00	250.00			
0014	60360000000-E	1631	MATTING FOR EROS CONTROL	200 SY	240.00	900.00	4.50	3.00	600.00			
0015	60710100000-E	SP	WATTLE	40 LF	164.00	500.00	12.50	10.00	400.00			
0016	60710200000-E	SP	POLYACRYLAMIDE (PAM)	1 LB	21.00	78.00	78.00	30.00	30.00			
0017	60840000000-E	1660	SEEDING AND MULCHING	0.25 ACR	525.00	650.00	2600.00	1200.00	300.00			
0018	88020300000-E	SP	SEGMENTAL GRAVITY RETAIN WALLS	178 SF	4806.00	9150.98	51.41	50.00	8900.00			

TOTAL 48320.25 TOTAL 48927.23 TOTAL 51168.00

SUB-TOTAL 48320.25 SUB-TOTAL 48927.23 SUB-TOTAL 51168.00

CONTRACT TOTAL 48320.25

ROADWAY ITEMS SUB-TOTAL 48927.23

FED AID NO 000S-424, STATE FUNDED
DRAINAGE, SIDEWALK, GRADING, EROSION CONTROL
SR 1246 FROM 350 FEET NORTH OF FONTANA ROAD TO 200 FEET SOUTH OF FONTANA ROAD

N L COOPER CO INC DBA COOPER
CONSTRUCTION CO

ROADWAY ITEMS

Item No	Description	Unit	Quantity	Unit Price	Total Price
0001	800 MOBILIZATION	Lump Sum		3000.00	3000.00
0002	226 GRADING	Lump Sum		1000.00	1000.00
0003	305 18" DRAINAGE PIPE	30 LF	50.00	1500.00	1500.00
0004	305 *** DRAINAGE PIPE ELBOW (18")	1 EA	500.00	500.00	500.00
0005	840 MASNRY DRAINAGE STRUCT	1 EA	3000.00	3000.00	3000.00
0006	848 CONCRETE CURB RAMP	3 EA	1500.00	4500.00	4500.00
0007	848 GENERIC PAVING ITEM 848 (SY) 4" CONC SIDEWALK (COLORED)	250 SY	100.00	25000.00	25000.00
0008	858 ADJ MANHOLES	1 EA	500.00	500.00	500.00
0009	1110 WORK ZONE SIGNS (PORT)	96 SF	10.00	960.00	960.00
0010	4455000000-N FLAGGER	5 DAY	200.00	1000.00	1000.00
0011	1605 TEMPORARY SILT FENCE	200 LF	12.00	2400.00	2400.00
0012	1610 EROS CONTRL STONE CL B	1 TON	300.00	300.00	300.00
0013	1615 TEMPORARY MULCHING	0.25 ACR	10000.00	2500.00	2500.00
0014	1631 MATTING FOR EROS CONTROL	200 SY	10.00	2000.00	2000.00
0015	SP WATTLE	40 LF	20.00	800.00	800.00
0016	SP POLYACRYLAMIDE (PAM)	1 LB	200.00	200.00	200.00
0017	1660 SEEDING AND MULCHING	0.25 ACR	10000.00	2500.00	2500.00
0018	SP SEGMENTAL GRAVITY RETAIN WALLS	178 SF	80.00	14240.00	14240.00

CONTRACT TOTAL

TOTAL

65900.00

ROADWAY ITEMS

SUB-TOTAL

65900.00

BIDDERS IN ORDER

CONTRACT TOTAL

Bidder Name	Order No	Amount
APPALACHIAN PAVING & CONCRETE, INC.	1	43547.19
CARVER CONTRACTING, LLC	2	44572.00
ADAMS CONTRACTING	3	45801.00
SITE DEVELOPMENT CORPORATION	4	48320.25
COLWELL CONSTRUCTION CO INC	5	48927.23
W. N. C. PAVING, INC.	6	51168.00
N L COOPER CO INC DBA COOPER CONSTRUCTION CO	7	65900.00